648
KSTM-05 700 350 300 0.6 1.7
KSTM-06 1,100 550 300 1.3 2.9
KSTM-08 1,300 650 400 1.3 4.6
KSTM-10 1,500 750 500 2.5 8.6
KSTM-12 2,200 1,100 600 2.5 11.8
KSTM-14 2,400 1,200 600 4.5 18.4
KSTM-16 3,000 1,500 1,800 4.5 23.7

2
h
1
C
1
B
d1
x2
h
3
d
2
KSTM-05 5 8 6.0 7 14 25 34 4 3.3 4.6 30°
KSTM-06 6 9 7.0 10 18 33 43 5.5 4.5 6 29°
KSTM-08 8 12 9.0 10 20 33 47 6 4.5 7 25°
KSTM-10 10 14 10.5 14 26 46 62 7.5 5.5 8 25°
KSTM-12 12 16 12.0 14 28 46 65 8.5 5.5 9 25°
KSTM-14 14 19 13.5 18 34 60 82 9.5 6.6 11 23°
KSTM-16 16 21 15.0 18 36 60 86 10.5 6.6 12 23°
KSTM-18 18 23 16.5 22 42 68 93 11.5 9.0 13 23°
KSTM-20 20 25 18.0 22 44 68 98 13 9.0 14 23°
KSTM-22 22 28 20.0 24 48 74 108 14 9.0 16 22°
KSTM-25 25 31 22.0 27 54 86 124 16 9.0 17 22°
KSTM-30 30 37 25.0 32 64 96 139 17 11.0 20 22°
Part No. d1 B C1 h1 h2 m a h3 d2 X2 Max. pivot
angleE10
igubal®
pillow block